One Source, All The Answers
WORLDWIDE HEADQUARTERS
1060 Corporate Center Drive • Oconomowoc, WI 53066 USA
262-567-9157 • 800-245-0779 • Fax: 262-567-4047
ISO 9001:2000 Registered Company
ISO 17025 Accredited Calibration Lab
98-595
Rev. A
7/06
Ordering Information
KIT PART NO. MODEL STANDARD
ACCESSORIES
(1) SENSOR BAR
ASSEMBLY
(3) SENSOR BAR
ASSEMBLY
2" STYLE GLOBE
SENSOR
6" STYLE GLOBE
SENSOR
QT-32 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-32/6 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-32-3 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-32-3/6 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-34 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-34/6 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-34-3 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-34-3/6 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-36 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
QT-36/6 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
QT-36-3 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
QT-36-3/6 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
NOTE: “•” in table above indicates feature is included in corresponding
Kit Part No.
Standard Accessories
All kits include (1) disposable 9V alkaline battery, (1) water bottle,

(1) Sensor Bar Assembly
Kit includes (1) sensor bar containing a Wet Bulb (WB), Dry Bulb (DB),
Globe Temperature (GT) & Humidity (%RH) sensors.
(3) Sensor Bar Assembly
Kit includes (3) sensor bars each containing a WB, DB, GT & %RH sensor,
(1) tripod with brackets & rods, and (2) 6 ft. extension cables for mounting
sensor bars & monitor for head, torso & ankle measurements. All assembly
components are packaged in a separate storage case.
2" Globe Sensor(s)
Each sensor bar contains a globe sensor 2" in diameter.
6" Globe Sensor(s)
Each sensor bar contains a globe sensor 6" in diameter per ISO standard.
NOTE: “•” in table above indicates option may be additionally purchased for respective model(s).
Optional Accessories
PART NO. QT-32 QT-34 QT-36
QT-NMH-120 NiMH Battery & 120VAC Charger for
QUESTemp° Portable Monitors. • • •
QT-NMH-220 NiMH Battery & 220VAC Charger for
QUESTemp° Portable Monitors. • • •
AIR PROBE-120 Air Probe-9 Air Flow Sensor with (2) NiMH
Batteries, 120VAC Dual Charger & storage case. •
AIR PROBE-220 Air Probe-9 Air Flow Sensor with (2) NiMH

Rev. A
7/06
Ordering Information
KIT PART NO. MODEL STANDARD
ACCESSORIES
(1) SENSOR BAR
ASSEMBLY
(3) SENSOR BAR
ASSEMBLY
2" STYLE GLOBE
SENSOR
6" STYLE GLOBE
SENSOR
QT-32 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-32/6 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-32-3 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-32-3/6 QUESTemp° 32 • • •
QT-34 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-34/6 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-34-3 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-34-3/6 QUESTemp° 34 • • •
QT-36 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
QT-36/6 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
QT-36-3 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
QT-36-3/6 QUESTemp° 36 • • •
NOTE: “•” in table above indicates feature is included in corresponding
Kit Part No.
Standard Accessories
All kits include (1) disposable 9V alkaline battery, (1) water bottle,